502999763 09/30/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3046363

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARTHUR MING JING CHEN	09/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AKKO GLOBAL	
Street Address:	2211 MICHELSON DRIVE #660	
City:	IRVINE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	stal Code: 92612	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12720433

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)251-1588

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9492510111

Email: info@wclawyers.com
Correspondent Name: CHARLES C.H. WU
Address Line 1: 98 DISCOVERY

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1345-09020901	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES C.H. WU	
SIGNATURE:	/charles c.h. wu/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2014	

Total Attachments: 3

source=20140930_Assignment#page1.tif source=20140930_Assignment#page2.tif source=20140930_Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT 502999763 REEL: 033857 FRAME: 0264

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Akko Global			
Arthur Ming Jing Chen	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	0044 Mishala an Drive #000			
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 7/23/2014	Street Address: 2211 Michelson Drive #660			
Assignment Merger	City: Irvine			
Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement	State: CA			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: U.S.A. Zip: 92612			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/720,433	document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63). B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 (one)			
Name: Charles C.H. Wu	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 0.00			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 98 Discovery	Enclosed None required (reverseet interest not offecting title)			
City: Irvine	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information			
State: CAZip: 92618	·			
Phone Number: 949-251-0111	David Advisor Allegation			
Docket Number: 1345-09020901	Deposit Account Number			
Email Address:	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature: /charles c.h. wu/	9/30/2014			
Signature	Date			
Charles C.H. Wu Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Documents to be recorded (including cover shee	t) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: f the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 033857 FRAME: 0265

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,

Arthur Ming Jing Chen, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, owns the right to a certain new and useful improvement as described and set forth in the below identified United States Letters Patents:

Title	:	HIGH ABRASION RESISTANCE COATING PROCESS
Patent Application No.	••	12/720,433
Filed Date	•	MARCH 9, 2010

WHEREAS, AKKO GLOBAL, having an address of 2211 Michelson Drive #660, Irvine, California 92612, United States of America, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring ASSIGNORS' interest in said invention and the U.S. Letters Patents granted on the same:

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by ASSIGNOR, ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said ASSIGNEE, and ASSIGNEE's successors and assigns, all its rights, titles and interests in and to said invention, related applications and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patents which already granted and may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States or anywhere, the said interests to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNOR had this Assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letter Patent which may be granted thereon, or of any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or in substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations or extensions thereof.

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

1

ASSIGNOR further agrees that he will, without charge to said ASSIGNEE, but at ASSIGNEE's expense, cooperate with ASSIGNEE in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including Letter Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assigned and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as ASSIGNEE lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letter Patent for said invention and improvement, and to vest title thereto in said ASSIGNEE or ASSIGNEE's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREON, ASSIGNOR has signed his name on the date(s) indicated.

Date:

Arthur Ming Jing Chen

2

RECORDED: 09/30/2014